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ANOC

25 November 2018

All Day

Arrival of ANOC Commissions members

26 November 2018

All Day

09:00-12:00

09:00-12:30

09:00-11:30

09:00-13:00

11:30-13:30

12:30-14:00

14:00-17:30

14:00-17:30

14:00-17:30

14:30-17:30

Evening

Arrival of ANOC Executive Council members and NOCs delegates

ONOC Executive Meeting

ANOC Finance & Audit Commission Meeting

ANOC Marketing & New Sources of Finance Commission Meeting

ANOC Legal Commission Meeting

ANOC Modernisation Follow Up Commission Meeting

Lunch for ANOC delegates

ANOC Athletes’ Commission Meeting

ANOC Events Working Group Meeting

ANOC Medical Commission Meeting

ANOC International Relations Commission Meeting

Dinner for ANOC delegates

27 November 2018

Sakura Tower Hotel
N-1-2-3

Wakakusa Room
Pamir Convention Centre

Aoba Room
Pamir Convention Centre

Wakashiba Room
Pamir Convention Centre

Matsuba Room
Pamir Convention Centre

Takanawa Hotel
Patio

Wakakusa Room
Pamir Convention Centre

Aoba Room
Pamir Convention Centre

Wakashiba Room
Pamir Convention Centre

Matsuba Room
Pamir Convention Centre

New Takanawa Hotel
Zakuro Buffet

All Day

09:00-12:30

10:00-12:30

09:00-11:30

12:30-14:00

13:30-17:00

17:30-19:30

Arrival of NOCs delegates

ANOC Youth Commission Meeting

OCA Women & Sport Commission Meeting

Olympic Solidarity Commission Meeting

Lunch for ANOC delegates

ANOC Executive Council Meeting

PanamSports Executive Council Meeting

Wakashiba Room
Pamir Convention Centre

Sakura Tower Hotel
N-1-2

Matsuba Room
Pamir Convention Centre

Takanawa Hotel
Patio

Aoba Room
Pamir Convention Centre

Matsuba Room
Pamir Convention Centre
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From 20:00

Reception hosted by the Japanese Olympic Committee

28 November 2018
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Hokushin Room
Pamir Convention Centre

09:00-13:00 XXIII ANOC General Assembly
13:00-14:30 Lunch for all participants
14:30-17:00 XXIII ANOC General Assembly
20:00-22:00 The ANOC Awards 2018

29 November 2018

Konron Room
Pamir Convention Centre

Hokushin Room
Pamir Convention Centre

Konron Room
Pamir Convention Centre

Hiten Hall

09:00-13:00 XXIlI ANOC General Assembly
13:00-14:30 Lunch for all participants

14:30-17:00 XXIII ANOC General Assembly
18:00-20:00 ANOCA Extraordinary General Assembly

Free Evening

30 November 2018

Konron Room
Pamir Convention Centre

Hokushin Room
Pamir Convention Centre

Konron Room
Pamir Convention Centre

Konron Room
Pamir Convention Centre

07:45-14:00 Olympic Venue Tour Tokyo 2020 Venues
09:00-18:00 IOC Executive Board Meeting Zuiko Room

Pamir Convention Centre
Evening Departure of participants

1 December 2018

Zuiko Room

09:00-18:00 Pamir Convention Centre

10C Executive Board Meeting

All day Departure of participants
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