



XXIII ANOC General Assembly TOKYO 2018



Matsuba Room

Pamir Convention Centre



25 November 2018

All Day Arrival of ANOC Commissions members

26 November 2018

All Day	Arrival of ANOC Executive Council members and NOCs delegates	
09:00-12:00	ONOC Executive Meeting	Sakura Tower Hotel N-1-2-3
09:00-12:30	ANOC Finance & Audit Commission Meeting	Wakakusa Room Pamir Convention Centre
09:00-11:30	ANOC Marketing & New Sources of Finance Commission Meeting	Aoba Room Pamir Convention Centre
09:00-13:00	ANOC Legal Commission Meeting	Wakashiba Room Pamir Convention Centre
11:30-13:30	ANOC Modernisation Follow Up Commission Meeting	Matsuba Room Pamir Convention Centre
12:30-14:00	Lunch for ANOC delegates	Takanawa Hotel Patio
14:00-17:30	ANOC Athletes' Commission Meeting	Wakakusa Room Pamir Convention Centre
14:00-17:30	ANOC Events Working Group Meeting	Aoba Room Pamir Convention Centre
14:00-17:30	ANOC Medical Commission Meeting	Wakashiba Room Pamir Convention Centre
14:30-17:30	ANOC International Relations Commission Meeting	Matsuba Room Pamir Convention Centre
Evening	Dinner for ANOC delegates	New Takanawa Hotel Zakuro Buffet

27 November 2018

17:30-19:30

All Day	Arrival of NOCs delegates	
09:00-12:30	ANOC Youth Commission Meeting	Wakashiba Room Pamir Convention Centre
10:00-12:30	OCA Women & Sport Commission Meeting	Sakura Tower Hotel N-1-2
09:00-11:30	Olympic Solidarity Commission Meeting	Matsuba Room Pamir Convention Centre
12:30-14:00	Lunch for ANOC delegates	Takanawa Hotel Patio
13:30-17:00	ANOC Executive Council Meeting	Aoba Room Pamir Convention Centre

PanamSports Executive Council Meeting



XXIII ANOC General Assembly TOKYO 2018





Last Update: 17.10.2018